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DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

NOTICE OF MEETING & PROGRAM - JOINT RIC-4B - ERIC-4B MEETING ON 28
MARCH 2023
1 message

REGIONAL OFFICE 4B <ro4b@nica.gov.ph> Tue, Mar 21, 2023 at 6:28 PM
To: Dilgmimaropa <dilgmimaropa@gmail.com>, Ocd4 Mimaropa <ocd4_mimaropa@yahoo.com>, Mimaropa
<mimaropa@neda.gov.ph>, Ro4b <ro4b@dole.gov.ph>, Ro4b <ro4b@dti.gov.ph>, Dot4b <dot4b@tourism.gov.ph>, Denr
Mimaropa <denr.mimaropa@gmail.com>, Fo4b <fo4b@dswd.gov.ph>, Dpwh4b Legal <dpwh4b.legal@gmail.com>, Macells
<macells@dbm.gov.ph>, Gefelyngoleng <gefelyngoleng@gmail.com>, Lu Depedro4b <lu.depedro4b@gmail.com>,
Mariobaquilod2 <mariobaquilod2@gmail.com>, Ored4b <ored4b@yahoo.com>, Region4b Rod
<region4b.rod@tesda.gov.ph>, Region4b <region4b@tesda.gov.ph>, Records Mimaropa
<records.mimaropa@bfar.da.gov.ph>, Ord Mimaropa <ord.mimaropa@bfar.da.gov.ph>, Official
<official@mimaropa.dost.gov.ph>, Oehr <oehr@ncip.gov.ph>, Mimaropa <mimaropa@nia.gov.ph>, Mimaropa
<mimaropa@cda.gov.ph>, Psamimaropa <psamimaropa@yahoo.com>, Ltor4b <ltor4b@gmail.com>, Reg4mmrp Dist
<reg4mmrp.dist@nha.gov.ph>, Maximo Cabasal <maximo.cabasal@nha.gov.ph>, Orientalmindoro
<orientalmindoro@nfa.gov.ph>, Piamimaropa <piamimaropa@gmail.com>, Victoria Mendoza
<victoria.mendoza@pia.gov.ph>, Chedro4b <chedro4b@ched.gov.ph>

Good evening Sir/Ma'am.

Please acknowledge. Thank you.

NICA-RO4B
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